

PRIVACY POLICY

PURPOSE OF THIS PRIVACY POLICY

ENDEQ LTD is aware that visitors of this website may wish to be informed about how any personal data and financial information they may send to this website is treated. We recognise the importance of protecting the privacy of all information provided by visitors to our website, our clients and business associates and therefore have developed this Privacy Policy to explain our reasonable precautions to keep data secure.

HOW YOUR PERSONAL DATA IS TREATED

Any personal information you may share with ENDEQ LTD is kept absolutely private. ENDEQ LTD will not share your private information with any other individual or group not directly associated with our company without your express permission. ENDEQ LTD does not undertake marketing activities for third parties, nor does it provide information to third parties for their own marketing purposes.

HOW TO DELETE YOUR PERSONAL DATA FROM OUR SYSTEMS

When you approach ENDEQ LTD, we may request your contact information for identification and communication purpose. However, we do respect your right to privacy and if you wish to terminate the communication with us or request that your personal details are deleted from our systems, we invite you to contact us at any time by emailing to nihao@endeq.com

GENERAL WARNING ON SECURITY ISSUES OF THE INTERNET

Please be aware that the Internet is generally not regarded as a secure environment, and that data sent via the Internet can be accessed by unauthorised third parties, potentially leading to disclosures, changes in content or technical failures. Data sent via the Internet may be transmitted across international borders even though both sender and receiver are located in the same country. Therefore, your data may be forwarded to a country with a lower data protection level than exists in your country of residence.

NO RESPONSIBILITY OR LIABILITY FOR SECURITY OF DATA IN TRANSIT

ENDEQ LTD accepts no responsibility or liability for the security of your data whilst in transit via the Internet to us. In order to protect the privacy we would like to remind you that you may choose another means of communication with us, where you deem it appropriate.

Whilst we take every care to ensure that the standard of this website remains high and to maintain the continuity of it, we do not accept any ongoing obligation or responsibility to operate this website or any particular part of it.

NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR PRIVACY POLICIES OF THIRD PARTY WEB SITES

As far as our website contains links to other websites, we are not responsible for the privacy policies of third party web sites to which such links may be provided. We recommend you check the privacy policies on these sites first before providing any personal information.

UPDATES AND CHANGES TO OUR PRIVACY STATEMENT

Any updates and changes to our privacy statement will be posted on this page of the website and we therefore invite you to consult this Privacy Policy from time to time in order to inform you on any changes. However, we welcome your views about our website and our Privacy Policy and invite you to contact us with any queries or comments.

ENDEQ LTD, Switzerland, April 2015